
STANDINGS DIVISION GT - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 105 1 Mex Jansen Jordin Poland 20 23 24 23 24 23 23 17 NP 23 200

2 107 1 Daan Meijer Cor Euser 17 20 20 DNC 5 13 NP 20 95

3 149 1 Cees Wijsman 15 17 17 20 DNC DNS 9 DNC 78

4 116 1 Ed Bridle Chris Bridle 18 23 41

5 175 1 Max Koebolt 20 20 40

6 133 1 Dane Arendsen 24 15 39

7 150 1 Ivar Moens 17 20 37

8 146 1 Ruud Olij 7 7 17 31

9 120 1 Robert van den Berg Benjamin van den Berg 15 11 26

10 174 1 Jayden Post 11 15 26

11 101 1 Bart Arendsen Joop Arendsen 13 9 22

12 111 1 Jack Fabby Shane Kelly 20 DNC 20

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS DIVISION GT - GOLD - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 107 23 Daan Meijer Cor Euser NP NP NP NP 18 23 NP NP 41

2 146 23 Ruud Olij 20 20 NP NP 40

3 149 23 Cees Wijsman NP NP NP NP NP NP 23 DNC 23

4 150 23 Ivar Moens NP NP 0

5 0

6

7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS DIVISION SUPERSPORT 1 - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 201 2 Laurens de Wit Fabian Schoonhoven 23 23 24 23 23 23 24 23 13 15 20 20 254

2 232 2 Maik Broersen 5 5 20 20 13 11 20 17 11 11 17 15 165

3 246 2 Steven Teirlinck 9 15 17 17 17 DNC 13 13 7 1 109

4 207 2 Priscilla Speelman 9 15 17 17 17 DNC 3 17 95

5 273 2 Berry van Elk 1 3 20 17 15 20 11 DNC 87

6 226 2 Valentijn Greven Maxime Oosten Max Tubben 14 20 16 DNC 1 20 71

7 208 2 Emely de Heus 20 13 20 13 66

8 211 2 Henk Tappel Harold Wisselink 11 9 DNC 23 DNS 23 66

9 225 2 Yardy Hoogwerf 17 11 DNC 20 17 0 65

10 224 2 Gilles van Houtum DNC DNC 11 15 15 17 58

11 203 2 Marcel Schoonhoven Stefan Barewijk 0 0 9 15 7 11 42

12 222 2 Ronald van Loon Luuk van Loon 3 1 17 15 36

13 223 2 Teunis van der Grift 15 17 DNS DNS 32

14 206 2 Tony Vijfschaft 23 9 32

15 246 2 Danny Luyten 13 13 26

16 233 2 Remco de Beus 5 7 13 DNC 25

17 246 2 Ruud Olij 24 24

18 251 2 Martijn Wijsman 9 13 22

19 228 2 Ted van Vliet 9 13 22

20 242 2 Matthijs Terlouw Robbin Heijerman 15 5 20

21 274 2 Jayden Post 7 7 14

22 246 2 Bas Visser 7 1 8

23 234 2 Hassan Arreffag Mounir Arreffag DNC DNS 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS DIVISION SPORT 1 - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 401 4 Rob Nieman 23 23 24 23 20 20 20 20 20 DNC 20 20 233

2 404 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck DNC 20 20 17 23 23 24 23 15 3 168

3 428 4 Jos Harper DNC 17 17 20 13 13 DNS 15 13 17 13 17 155

4 432 4 Emile Drummen Tom Drummen 17 15 17 17 15 17 3 23 12 15 151

5 402 4 Richard Meester DNC 11 15 15 DNS DNS 17 13 0 7 15 11 104

6 478 4 Henri Greven Milan Teekens 21 13 12 15 10 9 80

7 485 4 Martijn Wijsman 7 20 17 13 57

8 433 4 Mike Schutte 17 15 32

9 416 4 Dio Poland 15 9 5 0 29

10 488 4 Paul Heinisch 23 1 24

11 484 4 John den Hollander 11 13 24

12 415 4 Bart Walraven 1 11 12

13 460 4 Leonid Protasov Sergii Pustovoitenko DNC 11 DNS DNS 11

14 486 4 Kevin Janssen 0 5 5

15 489 4 Frederic George DNC DNS 0

16 461 4 Mark Jobst 23 23

17 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS OVERALL - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
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1 201 2 Laurens de Wit Fabian Schoonhoven 23 23 6 6 23 23 24 23 13 15 20 20 219

2 401 4 Rob Nieman 23 23 6 6 20 20 5 5 20 DNC 20 20 168

3 232 2 Maik Broersen 5 5 5 5 13 11 20 17 11 11 17 15 135

4 432 4 Emile Drummen Tom Drummen 17 15 17 17 4 4 3 23 12 15 127

5 428 4 Jos Harper DNC 17 4 5 13 13 DNS 4 13 17 13 17 116

6 404 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck DNC 20 5 4 23 23 6 6 15 3 105

7 273 2 Berry van Elk 1 3 20 17 15 20 11 DNC 87

8 246 2 Steven Teirlinck 9 15 4 4 17 DNC 13 13 7 1 83

9 105 1 Mex Jansen Jordin Poland 5 6 6 6 6 6 23 17 NP 6 81

10 478 4 Henri Greven Milan Teekens 21 13 12 15 10 9 80

11 226 2 Valentijn Greven Maxime Oosten Max Tubben 14 20 16 DNC 1 20 71

12 207 2 Priscilla Speelman 9 15 4 4 17 DNC 3 17 69

13 208 2 Emely de Heus 20 13 20 13 66

14 211 2 Henk Tappel Harold Wisselink 11 9 DNC 23 DNS 23 66

15 225 2 Yardy Hoogwerf 17 11 DNC 20 17 0 65

16 402 4 Richard Meester DNC 11 4 4 DNS DNS 4 3 0 7 15 11 59

17 224 2 Gilles van Houtum DNC DNC 11 15 15 17 58

18 461 4 Mark Jobst 23 23 46

19 203 2 Marcel Schoonhoven Stefan Barewijk 0 0 9 15 7 11 42

20 116 1 Ed Bridle Chris Bridle 18 23 41

21 175 1 Max Koebolt 20 20 40

22 107 1 Daan Meijer Cor Euser 4 5 5 DNC 5 13 NP 5 37

23 222 2 Ronald van Loon Luuk van Loon 3 1 17 15 36

24 223 2 Teunis van der Grift 15 17 DNS DNS 32

25 433 4 Mike Schutte 17 15 32

26 416 4 Dio Poland 15 9 5 0 29

27 485 4 Martijn Wijsman 7 20 17 13 27

28 149 1 Cees Wijsman 4 4 4 5 DNC DNS 9 DNC 26

29 120 1 Robert van den Berg Benjamin van den Berg 15 11 26

30 174 1 Jayden Post 11 15 26

31 246 2 Danny Luyten 13 13 26

32 488 4 Paul Heinisch 23 1 24

33 484 4 John den Hollander 11 13 24

34 246 2 Ruud Olij 24 24

35 101 1 Bart Arendsen Joop Arendsen 13 9 22

36 251 2 Martijn Wijsman 9 13 22

37 228 2 Ted van Vliet 9 13 22

38 242 2 Matthijs Terlouw Robbin Heijerman 15 5 20

39 146 1 Ruud Olij 7 7 4 18

40 274 2 Jayden Post 7 7 14

41 233 2 Remco de Beus 5 7 13 DNC 12

42 415 4 Bart Walraven 1 11 12

43 460 4 Leonid Protasov Sergii Pustovoitenko DNC 11 DNS DNS 11

44 133 1 Dane Arendsen 6 4 10

45 150 1 Ivar Moens 4 5 9

46 246 2 Bas Visser 7 1 8

47 111 1 Jack Fabby Shane Kelly 5 DNC 5

48 486 4 Kevin Janssen 0 5 5

49 234 2 Hassan Arreffag Mounir Arreffag DNC DNS 0

50 489 4 Frederic George DNC DNS 0

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

24 23 21 20 18 17 16 15 14 13

6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3

Bij minder dan 6 deeln.

25% punten


